
Scratch Section Qualifiers

Game Score Scratch Final Game Score

1st Amanda Larkin 277

Amanda Larkin 194

4th Brian Ebbs 170

2nd Sean Dempsey 213

Sean Dempsey 255

3rd Tom Byrne 194

Handicap Section Qualifiers

Game Score Handicap Total Handicap Final Game Score Handicap Total

1st Joe Ridgeway 173 40 213

Joe Ridgeway 162 40 202

4th John Wilson 141 30 171

2nd Tom Nolan 167 40 207

Tom Nolan 187 40 227

3rd Roisin Cloake 151 34 185
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Position Name Average Handicap Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Total

1 Larkin Amanda 199 16 253 183 214 180 830

2 Dempsey Sean 205 12 228 199 174 207 808

3 Byrne Tom 202 14 185 210 207 204 806

4 Ebbs Brian 176 35 198 217 213 133 761

5 Ridgeway Joe 169 40 202 195 164 183 744

6 Wilson John 182 30 151 200 191 200 742

7 Cloake Roisin 177 34 205 167 177 192 741

8 Nolan Tom 170 40 203 194 180 153 730

9 Stott Snr Paul 195 30 182 166 174 201 723

10 Byrne Liam 193 21 174 225 149 146 694

11 Bride Terry 171 39 161 190 176 152 679

12 DiTofano Paolo 181 31 174 189 160 156 679

13 Espiritu Ferdie 165 44 167 169 187 153 676

14 Byrne Jamie 180 32 156 173 165 181 675

15 Holmes Pat 164 44 187 152 159 170 668

16 Turner Brian 182 30 150 172 162 181 665

17 Gibbons Paddy 177 20 190 159 156 157 662

18 Moriarty Bernie 174 36 134 160 153 204 651

19 Touhy Peter 173 37 137 144 163 175 619

20 Grogan Patrick 160 48 178 100 138 197 613

21 Gutherez Abel 155 52 152 150 166 145 613

22 Turner Anne 147 58 140 158 168 133 599

23 Duffy Brian 139 64 170 143 125 159 597

24 Kearney Ross 176 35 104 125 205 163 597

25 Bale Hardy 160 48 148 120 145 172 585

26 Stepitis Janis 188 25 160 120 130 172 582

27 Doyle Paddy 127 74 130 155 132 144 561

28 Lalor Aine 136 67 162 127 148 111 548
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Position Name Average Handicap Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Ttl Hcp Total

1 Ridgeway Joe 169 40 202 195 164 183 160 904

scr Ebbs Brian 176 35 198 217 213 133 140 901

scr Larkin Amanda 199 16 253 183 214 180 64 894

2 Nolan Tom 170 40 203 194 180 153 160 890

3 Cloake Roisin 177 34 205 167 177 192 136 877

scr Byrne Tom 202 14 185 210 207 204 56 862

4 Wilson John 182 30 151 200 191 200 120 862

5 Doyle Paddy 127 74 130 155 132 144 296 857

6 Dempsey Sean 205 12 228 199 174 207 48 856

7 Duffy Brian 139 64 170 143 125 159 256 853

8 Espiritu Ferdie 165 44 167 169 187 153 176 852

9 Holmes Pat 164 44 187 152 159 170 176 844

10 Stott Snr Paul 195 30 182 166 174 201 120 843

11 Bride Terry 171 39 161 190 176 152 156 835

12 Turner Anne 147 58 140 158 168 133 232 831

13 Gutherez Abel 155 52 152 150 166 145 208 821

14 Lalor Aine 136 67 162 127 148 111 268 816

15 Grogan Patrick 160 48 178 100 138 197 192 805

16 Byrne Jamie 180 32 156 173 165 181 128 803

17 DiTofano Paolo 181 31 174 189 160 156 124 803

18 Moriarty Bernie 174 36 134 160 153 204 144 795

19 Turner Brian 182 30 150 172 162 181 120 785

20 Byrne Liam 193 21 174 225 149 146 84 778

21 Bale Hardy 160 48 148 120 145 172 192 777

22 Touhy Peter 173 37 137 144 163 175 148 767

23 Gibbons Paddy 177 20 190 159 156 157 80 742

24 Kearney Ross 176 35 104 125 205 163 140 737

25 Stepitis Janis 188 25 160 120 130 172 100 682

Handicap Section

June Bank Holiday Sunday Singles Tournament 2019
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